Bio:

Bézier is San Francisco based, Taiwanese-American musician Robert Yang, who is also an original member of
the Honey Soundsystem crew. A multi-instrumentalist, Robert grew up in Southern California then planted his
roots in San Francisco in 2005. Over the years in SF he has built an impressive analog synth-based studio,
which also serves as the creative hub for his riveting live performances. In the last few years his DJ sets and
live music performance has taken him across various parts of the US, Europe and Asia.

His work brings together a wide range of influences, from new wave to industrial to synth punk, to sounds
dating back to 90s Warp records—a major influence on him. Robert began DJ'ing under the name Robot Hustle
in 2003 and joined Honey Soundsystem in 2007. The crew launched a successful weekly event series in 2008,
in addition to frequent gigs around the world. Following a limited cassette release in 2012, Bézier's debut vinyl
release was the 2013 EP Ensconced, issued by Dark Entries, the label run by Josh Cheon. This was followed
in 2015 by Telomeres (also on Dark Entries) and Mina (issued by the collective's HNYTRX label), both of which
were mixed by Mark Pistel (Consolidated, Meat Beat Manifesto). The year 2016 brought another HNYTRX
release (Cosmologist) as well as a split EP with Fort Romeau on his Cin Cin label, and Dark Entries released
Primes in 2017. His debut album Parler Musique arrived in March 2018.

Music Videos:

Entr’acte: http://inverted-audio.com/visual/music-video-bezier-entracte/
Parler Musique: https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=sV3m_93WtOU
Passages: https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=K4-x9_ LSV5w
Silhouette: https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=WycJmNk5J84

Links:

Bandcamp: https://bezier.bandcamp.com/

Youtube: https://www.youtube.com/channel/UC9QanJSDhYrPfc5SxMrODIQ
Soundcloud: https://soundcloud.com/bezier

Facebook: https://www.facebook.com/beziermusic/

Resident Advisor: https://www.residentadvisor.net/dj/bezier

Mixes (recent to older):

Ransom Note: https://www.theransomnote.com/music/mixes/bezier-the-shine-a-light-on-mix/

Bass Kitchen Taipei (RA Mix of the Day): https://www.residentadvisor.net/feed/105157

New Age Rage Podcast: https://soundcloud.com/bezier/new-age-rage-35-heaven-sauna-by-bezier
Trax Magazine: https://soundcloud.com/trax-magazine/trax272-bezier

Wild City: https://soundcloud.com/thewildcity/wild-city-144-bezier?in=bezier/sets/mixes-bezier

As You Like It: https://soundcloud.com/as-you-like-it/ayli-podcast-70-bezier?in=bezier/sets/mixes-bezier
Sanpo Disco: https://soundcloud.com/sanpodisco/bezier-sanpo-064?in=bezier/sets/mixes-bezier
Clandestino: https://soundcloud.com/clandestinomusic/clandestino-106-bezier

ADE Record Shop in-store at Zwart Goud: https://soundcloud.com/zwart-goud/in-store-tapes-01-bezier
Groove Podcast: https://soundcloud.com/groove-magazin/bezier-groove-podcast-57

Boiler Room - Resident's Hour Dark NRG: https://soundcloud.com/platform/residents-hour-bezier-dark-nrg
Acid Camp: https://soundcloud.com/acidcamp/acid-camp-vol-19-bezier

Honcho: https://soundcloud.com/honchopgh/honcho-podcast-series-002-bezier-1




Press (recent to older):

2018

e Parler Musique featured in Moschino by Jeremy Scott’'s 2019 Resort wear collection show in Los

Angeles June 2018: https://youtu.be/3UWuLmzAM90

e RA Top Ten Festivals of May 2018 (w/ RA Pick for Bézier):
https://www.residentadvisor.net/features/3189
RA Best Music of March 2018: https://www.residentadvisor.net/features/3191
Parler Musique RA Review: https://www.residentadvisor.net/reviews/22222
Electronic Beats- Bézier’s guide to SF Bay’s Electronic Underground:
http://www.electronicbeats.net/quide-to-san-francisco-diy-scene/
Remix Premiere on Liquid Youth:
http://liquidyouth.nl/music/premieres/artist-deleted-track-deleted-bezier-short-remix-me-me-me/

2017
Blue Pyramid Remix (Ginny and Dave Ball of Soft Cell for Psychic TV):
https://soundcloud.com/if-only-uk/premiere-virginia-blue-pyramid-bezier-remix-dark-entries-emotional-rescue-1

Deeds remix on SC&P (Mixmag):
http://mixmag.net/read/premiere-bezier-channels-ethereal-euphoria-into-remix-of-deeds-unknown-premieres

2016
Thump: https://thump.vice.com/en_us/track/bezier-honey-soundsystem-ep-stream
Boiler Room - Resident's Hour: https://boilerroom.tv/residents-hour-bezier-dark-nrg/

2015

Boiler Room - Track Debut: https://boilerroom.tv/bezier-%E7%9A%86-mina/

Resident Advisor: https://www.residentadvisor.net/reviews/17552

Infinite State Machine: http://infinitestatemachine.com/2015/08/04/bezier-mina/

Juno Plus: http://www.junodownload.com/plus/2015/08/24/bezier-%E7%9A%86-mina/

2014
Styrofoam Drone (Live Review):
https://styrofoamdrone.com/2014/08/11/five-years-in-the-dark-a-night-with-dark-entries-records/




